
Happy Hour
EVERYDAY     4pm – 6pm 

Babes Famous Nachos
Pinsa
Wicked Good Shrimp
Bone-In Chicken Wings

5
$1 off

5

Daily Drink Specials
Monday 

     Mules – 6

Tuesday
    Margaritas – 6 

Wednesday
     House Wine – 5
 Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sauvignon  Blanc, Pinot Noir

 Half price ALL Bottles of Wine

Thursday
     Spritzers – 6
Aperol or Hugo Spritz

Friday 
      Berens Brandy Maple Old Fashioned - 7
Saturday

     Transfusion - 6
Sunday

     Mimosa – 6
Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion, Orange,  
Cranberry, & Mango

      Bloody Mary - 7

8

5

5

6

6

6

6
7

Mocktails
Golfers Tee Time Spritz – 6
      Classic N/A Gin & Tonic 

Classic Whiskey Old Fashioned – 7.25
      N/A Whiskey/Sweet

A Putters Paloma – 7.25
     N/A Tequila, Lime & Grapefruit Juice

Espresso Martini – 7.25
     N/A Seedlip Spice & Espresso Mix

Clean & Stormy – 6
     N/A Seedlip Spice, Lime, and Ginger Beer.

Virgin Mary – 6
     Made with our homemade Bloody Mary Mix.

6

7.25

7.25

7.25

6

6

5
Pretzel Bites
Onion Hoops
Parmesan Fries

$3 off Any Appetizer

House Wine - 5
Tap Beer - $1 off

Single Rail Mixers - 5 

Moscow, Kentucky, Mexican, Wisconsin, or English

Lime, Strawberry, Blueberry, Pineapple, or Mango

Pretzel Bites
Parmesan Fries
French Onion Dip



Raspberry Beret - 10

Absolut, Lemon, Raspberry, Simple Syrup, sugar rim

Espresso Martini - 12

St. Elder Espresso Liquor, Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, 

Rusty Dog Vice Grip Espresso Grind Coffee, 

Cream Froth

Lemondrop - 11

Ketel One Vodka, Lemon Juice & Sugar Syrup. 

Lemon Twist Garnish

French Silk - 12

Titos, Baileys Irish Cream, Creme de Cacao, 

Chocolate Drizzle.

Peppermintini - 11

Smirnoff Peppermint and Vanilla Vodkas, 

White Crème De Cacao, Heavy Cream. 

Crushed Candy Cane Rim

The Bond - 11

Gin or Vodka, Lillet

Dirty Martini - 10

Vodka or Gin, Vermouth, Olive Juice

Cosmo - 11

Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime garnish 

with a lemon twist

Key Lime - 10

Licor 43, Vanilla Vodka, Lime, Cream, 

Graham Crumble Rim

Signature Martinis 10

12

10

12

10

10

11
10

11

10

11



Wine
Red
Cabernet Sauvignon
 House 
 Benzinger 
 Bonanza 
 Donati  
 Chateau Ste Michelle

Merlot
 House 
 Benzinger
 Decoy 

Pinot Noir
 House
 Hahn
 La Crema Sonoma
Red Blend
 Apothic
 Smith & Hook
Port/Ruby
 Sandeman

6.50/23.00
8.25/33.00
9.00/35.00

12.00/38.00
75.00

6.50/23.00
8.25/33.00
9.00/32.00

6.50/23.00
    11.00/36.00            

15.00/55.00

   8.25/33.00
12.00/39.00

      9.00  

White
Chardonnay

 House
 Benzinger
 La Crema

Sauvignon Blanc

 House
 Benzinger
 White Haven

Pinot Grigio

 House
 Ecco Domani

Moscato

 House 
 Movendo 

6.50/23.00
8.25/33.00

13.00/50.00

6.50/23.00
8.25/33.00

10.00/35.00

6.50/23.00
9.00/35.00

6.50/23.00
8.50/30.00

Sparkling Wine

Wycliff Brut
Prosecco

6.00/22.00
     6.50

Rosé
A to Z Oregon Rosé 8.50/30.00

Glass/Bottle

Sparkling
Chateau Ste Michelle 8.25/28.00

Riesling

Processo
 Wycliff Brut
 La Marca

6.50
6.00/22.00

35.00



Signature DrinksSeasonal Drinks
Cinnamon Cranberry Plum Mule - 9
Wheatly Vodka, cinnamon+plum bitters, 
cranberry juice, ginger beer. Lime Garnish

Somethin’ Simple - 10

Absolut Vodka, lemon juice, agave, & blackberries. 
Blackberry Garnish

Pumpkin Spiced Ice - 12
Effen Vodka, ginger syrup, pumpkin syrup,amaretto, 
whipped cream, graham cracker.

Purple Reign - 13

Ultra Violet Gin, Lemon juice, Crème de Violette, 
Pear Syrup topped with Prosecco. 
Blackberry Garnish

The Nettie – 9.50

Baileys Irish Cream, Jameson Irish Whiskey.
Served over ice.

Handsome Johnnie – 7.5

Smirnoff Red Label Vodka, Sugar free Ginger Ale,
Lime Garnish

French Blonde – 11

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lillet Blanc, 
St Germain Elderflower Liquor, 
Grapefruit Juice & Lemon Bitters

Winter Spiced Spritz – 9

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, 
Apple Cider & Cranberry Juice. 
Cinnamon Sugar Apple Ring Garnish

Pineapple Daiquiri – 9

Don Q. Pineapple Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Lime Wedge

Sarah’s Summary Judgement – 9

Tito’s Vodka, Grapefruit Juice, Tonic, 
Orange Garnish

Corpse Reviver #2 – 11
The Botanist Gin, Lillet Blanc,  Cointreau &
Lemon Juice, and Absinthe

Negroni – 10

Tanqueray Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth

Peppermintini - 12

Vanilla vodka, Rumple 
Minze, ginger syrup, 
wine reduction Frangelico 
& cream.
“Tastes like Christmas!”

Cinnamon Maple 
Sour - 13

Bourbon, amaretto, maple 
syrup, lemon juice, 
sour mix, 
cinnamon+angostura 
bitters.
“All you’re missing are the 
pancakes.”



Draft Beer

Canned Beer
Selections May Vary

Seltzers
High Noon
Peach, Grapefruit,
 or Pineapple

White Claw
Black Cherry 
Mango 

Topo Chico
Twisted Tea

Budweiser
Bud Light
Bud Light Lime
Busch Light
Coors Light
Michelob Ultra
Miller High Life
Miller Lite
Pabst
Angry Orchard Hard Cider
Bell’s Two Hearted
Blue Moon Wheat Ale
Voodoo Ranger Fruit Force
Corona Extra
Elysian Space Dust IPA
Guinness Draught Stout
Modelo Especial
Stella Artois Pilsner
Zombie Dust Pale Ale
Voodoo Ranger Hazy IPA
Hop Haus
Heineken
Montucky
NA Riverwest Stein
NA Guinness
NA Heineken

Carbliss
Lemon or
Black Cherry
Mango

Draft Beers are Rotational. 
Ask your bartender or server 
for our current selections.



Liquor
Whiskey
Jameson
Bulleit Rye
Crown Royal
Jack Daniels
Seagrams 7
Canadian Club
Templeton Rye
Whistle Pig Rye
Shanky’s Whip
Southern Comfort
Crown Regal Apple
J. Henry Four Grain Rye
Sheepdog Peanut Butter
Heavens Door Revelation

Bourbon
4 Roses
Bulleit
Blantons
Jim Beam
E.H. Taylor
Buffalo Trace
Angels Envy
Makers Mark
Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Whistle Pig Piggyback
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Heavens Door Ascension

Gin
Ford’s 
Aviation
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Death’s Door
St George
McQueen Ultraviolet

Brandy
Korbel
Berens
North WI
Arrow Blackberry
Christian Brothers

Vodka
Effen
Titos
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Wheatly
Stoli:
Raspberry, Cucumber

Absolut:
Citron, Raspberry, Pepper

Smirnoff:
Caramel, Vanilla,
Green Apple

Rum
Malibu
Meyers
Mt Gay
Ron Zacapa
Bacardi Silver 
Bacardi Limon
Appleton Estates
Don Q Pineapple
Captain Morgan Spiced

Tequila Reposado
1800
Fortaleza
Don Julio
Se Busca Mezcal

Scotch
Dewars
Johnny Walker:
Red Label
Black Label, Blue Label

Tequila Blanco
1800
Patrón
Milagro
Don Julio
Fortaleza
Casamigos
Casa Noble

Cognac
Courvoisier

Bourbon
4 Roses
Bulleit
Blantons
Jim Beam
E.H. Taylor
Buffalo Trace
Angels Envy
Makers Mark
Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Whistle Pig Piggyback
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Heavens Door Ascension
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