

Happy Hour

EVERYDAY 4pm – 6pm

House Wine - 5

Tap Beer - \$1 off

Single Rail Mixers - 5

\$3 off Any Appetizer

Babes Famous Nachos

Pretzel Bites

Pinsa

Parmesan Fries

Wicked Good Shrimp

French Onion Dip

Bone-In Chicken Wings

Daily Drink Specials

Monday

Mules - 6

Moscow, Kentucky, Mexican, Wisconsin, or English

Tuesday

Margaritas - 6

Lime, Strawberry, Blueberry, Pineapple, or Mango

Wednesday

House Wine - 5

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Noir

Half price ALL Bottles of Wine

Thursday

Spritzers - 6

Aperol or Hugo Spritz

Friday

Berens Brandy Maple Old Fashioned - 7

Saturday

Transfusion - 6

Sunday

Mimosa - 6

Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion, Orange,

Cranberry, & Mango

Bloody Mary - 7

Mocktails

Golfers Tee Time Spritz - 6

Classic N/A Gin & Tonic

Classic Whiskey Old Fashioned - 7.25

N/A Whiskey/Sweet

A Putters Paloma - 7.25

N/A Tequila, Lime & Grapefruit Juice

Espresso Martini - 7.25

N/A Seedlip Spice & Espresso Mix

Clean & Stormy - 6

N/A Seedlip Spice, Lime, and Ginger Beer.

Virgin Mary - 6

Made with our homemade Bloody Mary Mix.

Signature Martinis

Raspberry Beret - 10

Absolut, Lemon, Raspberry, Simple Syrup, sugar rim

Espresso Martini - 12

St. Elder Espresso Liquor, Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Rusty Dog Vice Grip Espresso Grind Coffee, Cream Froth

Lemondrop - 11

*Ketel One Vodka, Lemon Juice & Sugar Syrup.
Lemon Twist Garnish*

French Silk - 12

Titos, Baileys Irish Cream, Creme de Cacao, Chocolate Drizzle.

Peppermintini - 11

*Smirnoff Peppermint and Vanilla Vodkas, White Crème De Cacao, Heavy Cream.
Crushed Candy Cane Rim*

The Bond - 11

Gin or Vodka, Lillet

Dirty Martini - 10

Vodka or Gin, Vermouth, Olive Juice

Cosmo - 11

Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime garnish with a lemon twist

Key Lime - 10

Licor 43, Vanilla Vodka, Lime, Cream, Graham Crumble Rim



Wine

Red

Glass/Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon

House	6.50/23.00
Benzinger	8.25/33.00
Bonanza	9.00/35.00
Donati	12.00/38.00
Chateau Ste Michelle	75.00

Merlot

House	6.50/23.00
Benzinger	8.25/33.00
Decoy	9.00/32.00

Pinot Noir

House	6.50/23.00
Hahn	11.00/36.00
La Crema Sonoma	15.00/55.00

Red Blend

Apothic	8.25/33.00
Smith & Hook	12.00/39.00

Port/Ruby

Sandeman	9.00
-----------------	------

White

Chardonnay

House	6.50/23.00
Benzinger	8.25/33.00
La Crema	13.00/50.00

Sauvignon Blanc

House	6.50/23.00
Benzinger	8.25/33.00
White Haven	10.00/35.00

Pinot Grigio

House	6.50/23.00
Ecco Domani	9.00/35.00

Moscato

House	6.50/23.00
Movendo	8.50/30.00

Riesling

Chateau Ste Michelle	8.25/28.00
----------------------	------------

Sparkling

Processo	6.50
Wycliff Brut	6.00/22.00
La Marca	35.00

Rosé

A to Z Oregon Rosé	8.50/30.00
--------------------	------------

Signature Drinks

Cinnamon Cranberry Plum Mule - 9

Wheatly Vodka, cinnamon+plum bitters, cranberry juice, ginger beer. Lime Garnish

Somethin' Simple - 10

Absolut Vodka, lemon juice, agave, & blackberries. Blackberry Garnish

Pumpkin Spiced Ice - 12

Effen Vodka, ginger syrup, pumpkin syrup, amaretto, whipped cream, graham cracker.

Purple Reign - 13

Ultra Violet Gin, Lemon juice, Crème de Violette, Pear Syrup topped with Prosecco. Blackberry Garnish

The Nettie - 9.50

Baileys Irish Cream, Jameson Irish Whiskey. Served over ice.

Handsome Johnnie - 7.5

Smirnoff Red Label Vodka, Sugar free Ginger Ale, Lime Garnish

French Blonde - 11

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lillet Blanc, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice & Lemon Bitters

Winter Spiced Spritz - 9

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, Apple Cider & Cranberry Juice. Cinnamon Sugar Apple Ring Garnish

Pineapple Daiquiri - 9

Don Q. Pineapple Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lime Wedge

Sarah's Summary Judgement - 9

Tito's Vodka, Grapefruit Juice, Tonic, Orange Garnish

Corpse Reviver #2 - 11

The Botanist Gin, Lillet Blanc, Cointreau & Lemon Juice, and Absinthe

Negroni - 10

Tanqueray Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth



Draft Beer

Draft Beers are Rotational.
Ask your bartender or server
for our current selections.

Canned Beer

Selections May Vary

Budweiser
Bud Light
Bud Light Lime
Busch Light
Coors Light
Michelob Ultra
Miller High Life
Miller Lite
Pabst
Angry Orchard Hard Cider
Bell's Two Hearted
Blue Moon Wheat Ale
Voodoo Ranger Fruit Force
Corona Extra
Elysian Space Dust IPA
Guinness Draught Stout
Modelo Especial
Stella Artois Pilsner
Zombie Dust Pale Ale
Voodoo Ranger Hazy IPA
Hop Haus
Heineken
Montucky
NA Riverwest Stein
NA Guinness
NA Heineken

Seltzers

High Noon
Peach, Grapefruit,
or Pineapple

Carbliss
Lemon or
Black Cherry
Mango

White Claw
Black Cherry
Mango

Topo Chico
Twisted Tea



Liquor

Vodka

Effen
Titos
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Wheatly
Stoli:
Raspberry, Cucumber
Absolut:
Citron, Raspberry, Pepper
Smirnoff:
Caramel, Vanilla,
Green Apple

Rum

Malibu
Meyers
Mt Gay
Ron Zacapa
Bacardi Silver
Bacardi Limon
Appleton Estates
Don Q Pineapple
Captain Morgan Spiced

Tequila Reposado

1800
Fortaleza
Don Julio
Se Busca Mezcal

Scotch

Dewars
Johnny Walker:
Red Label
Black Label, Blue Label

Tequila Blanco

1800
Patrón
Milagro
Don Julio
Fortaleza
Casamigos
Casa Noble

Cognac

Courvoisier

Whiskey

Jameson
Bulleit Rye
Crown Royal
Jack Daniels
Seagrams 7
Canadian Club
Templeton Rye
Whistle Pig Rye
Shanky's Whip
Southern Comfort
Crown Regal Apple
J. Henry Four Grain Rye
Sheepdog Peanut Butter
Heavens Door Revelation

Bourbon

4 Roses
Bulleit
Blantons
Jim Beam
E.H. Taylor
Buffalo Trace
Angels Envy
Makers Mark
Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Whistle Pig Piggyback
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Heavens Door Ascension

Gin

Ford's
Aviation
Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Death's Door
St George
McQueen Ultraviolet

Brandy

Korbel
Berens
North WI
Arrow Blackberry
Christian Brothers

